	Volm93 Page 24554
09-27-93A11:32 RCVI	STATE OF OREGON.
68693 RECORDING REQUESTED BY	County of Klamath
I. B. MORTGAGE NETWORK, INC.	and at request Of
20371 IRVINE AVE. SANTA ANA HEIGHTS, CA 92707	Filed for record at request of:
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	Mountain Title co
	on this <u>27th</u> day of <u>Sept.</u> A.D., 19 <u>93</u> at <u>11:32</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M and duly recorded
NAME IMPERIAL CREDIT INDUSTRIES, INC.	MO3 of MOTLEARES Page
ADDRESS 20371 IRVINE AVE. CITY& SANTA ANA HEIGHTS, CA 92707	in Vol Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
STATE	By Danie Millicon Deputy.
	Fee, \$10.00
itle Order No. <u>29960-MK</u> Escrow No	and the second
Corporation As	signment of Deed of Trust
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby gra SOUTHERN PACIFIC THRIFT AND	
ENTIRETY	
ENTIRGIT	Trustor,
to FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE CON	MPANY, A CALIFORNIA CONFORMATION in book (M93 County
and recorded as Instrument No. 68693	on concurrently here with in book // 10/ County,
and recorded as Instrument No. 68690 94847, of Official Records in the County Re	ACCORDING TO THE
OREGON LOT 4 IN BLOCK 1 TRACT NO. 120	3, COUNTRY VILLAGE, ACCORDING TO THE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF
I OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON TIME	3, COUNTRY VILLAGE, ACCOUNTY CLERK OF IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF
KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.	CODE 007)
PARCEL NO.: (ACCOUNT NO. 3908-0	12A0-02100, KEY NO. 697277, CODE 007)
$\phi_{ij} = \frac{1}{2} \left[$	
	the money due and to become due thereon
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein describ	bed or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon under said Deed of Trust.
with interest, and an inging operation of the operation of the second se	
STATEO	I.B. MORTGAGE NETWORK, INC. A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION
OUNTI OF SEPTEMBER 199	
before me the undersigned a Netary Public in and for said Stat	
personally appeared AUTHORIZED SIGNATIORY	
who executed the within instrument as	BY:
	BY:
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
Avac executed in the second se	within and a conception of the
satisfactory evidence of the corporation therein named. Instrument on behalf of the corporation executed the w acknowledged to me that such corporation executed the w instrument purguant to its by-laws or a resolution of its bear instrument purguant to its by-laws or a resolution of its bear	dof OFFICIAL SEAL
instrument pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its contraction of the contraction	
Signature Shanling Ducard	MIY COMMISSION EXTERES APPEL 1 1977
SHANEY B. RADER	
Name (Typed or Printed) Notary Public in and for said State	(This area for official notarial seal)
	900002130
MFCD9701 - 10/92	
MICD/ VI - W/	

THE REAL PROPERTY.